BIOPHARM TUBING
For every part of your process
Fluid
Technology
Solutions
THE PERFECT TUBING
For every part of your process
Purity, purity, purity

Compression set, %	 18
UV resistance	 Excellent
Gas permeability rating	 Low
Water absorption	 Low
Pure platinum-cured silicone tubing
Pumpsil is widely used for single-use biopharm applications, as well as pH control and media feed in
fermentation, accurate metering, transfer and filtration.
ASTM methods  Hardness: ASTM D 2240; Specific gravity: ASTM D 792;  Tear B,
Ultimate tensile strength, Elongation at break, Tensile stress at 100% elongation;
ASTM D 412
Values reported above are not intended for sales specification and some of the
properties are not routinely measured.
		                                       Tube ordering codes
	 Bore	 Wall	 Coil size
mm	 inch	 mm	 inch	 15m/50ft	 5m/16ft	 152m/500ft
0.5	 1/50	 1.6	  1/16	 913.A005.016	 913.AJ05.016	 913.B005.R16
0.8	 1/32	 1.6	  1/16	 913.A008.016	 913.AJ08.016	 913.B008.R16
1.2	 3/64	 1.6	  1/16	 913.A012.016	 913.AJ12.016	 913.B012.R16
1.6	 1/16	 1.6	  1/16	 913.A016.016	 913.AJ16.016	 913.B016.R16
2.4	 3/32	 1.6	  1/16	 913.A024.016	 913.AJ24.016	 913.B024.R16
3.2	 1/8	 1.6	  1/16	 913.A032.016	 913.AJ32.016	 913.B032.R16
4.8	 3/16	 1.6	  1/16	 913.A048.016	 913.AJ48.016	 913.B048.R16
6.4	 1/4	 1.6	  1/16	 913.A064.016	 913.AJ64.016	 913.B064.R16
						      122m/400ft
8.0	 5/16	 1.6	  1/16	 913.A080.016	 913.AJ80.016	 913.B080.R16
						      152m/500ft
0.5	 1/50	 2.4	  3/32	 913.A005.024	 913.AJ05.024	 913.B005.R24
0.8	 1/32	 2.4	  3/32	 913.A008.024	 913.AJ08.024	 913.B008.R24
1.6	 1/16	 2.4	  3/32	 913.A016.024	 913.AJ16.024	 913.B016.R24
3.2	 1/8	 2.4	  3/32	 913.A032.024	 913.AJ32.024	 913.B032.R24
						      122m/400ft
4.8	 3/16	 2.4	  3/32	 913.A048.024	 913.AJ48.024	 913.B048.R24
						      91m/300ft
6.4	 1/4	 2.4	  3/32	 913.A064.024	 913.AJ64.024	 913.B064.R24
						      61m/200ft
8.0	 5/16	 2.4	  3/32	 913.A080.024	 913.AJ80.024	 913.B080.R24
 						      46m/150ft
9.6	 3/8	 2.4	  3/32	 913.A096.024	 913.AJ96.024	 913.B096.R24
	   				    3m/10ft	 91m/300ft
4.8	 3/16	 3.2	  1/8	 913.A048.032	 913.A096.I32	 913.B048.R32
						      61m/200ft
6.4	 1/4	 3.2	  1/8	 913.A064.032	 913.A048.I32	 913.B064.R32
 				     	  	 46m/150ft
9.6	 3/8	 3.2	  1/8	 913.A096.032	 913.A096.I32	 913.B096.R32
						      30m/100ft
12.7	 1/2	 3.2	  1/8	 913.A127.032	 913.A127.I32	 913.B127.R32
15.9	 5/8	 3.2	  1/8	 913.A159.032	 913.A159.I32	 -
8.0	 5/16	 4.0	     -	 913.A080.040	 913.A080.I40	 -
12.0	    -	 4.0	     -	 913.A120.040	 913.A120.I40	 -
16.0	    -	 4.0	     -	 913.A160.040	 913.A160.I40	 -
9.6	 3/8	 4.8	  3/16	 913.A096.048	 913.A096.I48	 -
12.7	 1/2	 4.8	  3/16	 913.A127.048	 913.A127.I48	 -
15.9	 5/8	 4.8	  3/16	 913.A159.048	 913.A159.I48	 -
19.0	 3/4	 4.8	  3/16	 913.A190.048	 913.A190.I48	 -
25.4	   1	 4.8	  3/16	 913.A254.048	 913.A254.I48	 -
Pumpsil
Platinum-cured silicone tubing
Ideal for:
Single-use biopharm

aqueous food.
Sterilisation methods �Gamma, autoclave, EtO, ask
Watson-Marlow for more detail
Operating temperature 5C to 80C
Hardness, shore A (5sec) 62 to 68
Specific gravity 0.95 to 0.98
Ultimate tensile strength psi > 798
Elongation at break, % > 340
Tensile stress at 100% elongation psi 276 to 435
UV resistance Excellent
Permeability rating Fair
Water absorption Low
Tube ordering codes
Bore Wall Coil size
mm inch mm inch 15m/50ft 5m/16ft 152m/500ft
0.5 1/50 1.6 1/16 933.0005.016 933.0005.J16 933.0005.R16
0.8 1/32 1.6 1/16 933.0008.016 933.0008.J16 933.0008.R16
1.6 1/16 1.6 1/16 933.0016.016 933.0016.J16 933.0016.R16
2.4 3/32 1.6 1/16 933.0024.016 933.0024.J16 933.0024.R16
3.2 1/8 1.6 1/16 933.0032.016 933.0032.J16 933.0032.R16
4.8 3/16 1.6 1/16 933.0048.016 933.0048.J16 933.0048.R16
6.4 1/4 1.6 1/16 933.0064.016 933.0064.J16 933.0064.R16
8.0 5/16 1.6 1/16 933.0080.016 933.0080.J16 933.0080.R16
1.6 1/16 2.4 3/32 933.0016.024 933.0016.J24 933.0016.R24
3.2 1/8 2.4 3/32 933.0032.024 933.0032.J24 933.0032.R24
122m/400ft
4.8 3/16 2.4 3/32 933.0048.024 933.0048.J24 933.0048.R24
91m/300ft
6.4 1/4 2.4 3/32 933.0064.024 933.0064.J24 933.0064.R24
61m/200ft
8.0 5/16 2.4 3/32 933.0080.024 933.0080.J24 933.0080.R24
46m/150ft
9.6 3/8 2.4 3/32 933.0096.024 933.0096.J24 933.0096.R24
4.8 3/16 3.2 1/8 933.0048.032  -  -
3m/10ft 61m/200ft
6.4 1/4 3.2 1/8 933.0064.032 933.0048.I32 933.0064.R32
46m/150ft
9.6 3/8 3.2 1/8 933.0096.032 933.0096.I32 933.0096.R32
12.7 1/2 3.2 1/8 933.0127.032 933.0127.I32  -
15.9 5/8 3.2 1/8 933.0159.032 933.0159.I32  -
8.0 - 4.0 - 933.0080.040 933.0080.I40  -
12.0 - 4.0 - 933.0120.040 933.0120.I40 -
16.0 -  4.0 - 933.0160.040 933.0160.I40 -
9.6 3/8 4.8 3/16 933.0096.048 933.0096.I48 -
12.7 1/2 4.8 3/16 933.0127.048 933.0127.I48  -
15.9 5/8 4.8 3/16 933.0159.048 933.0159.I48  -
19.0 3/4 4.8 3/16 933.0190.048 933.0190.I48  -
25.4 1 4.8 3/16 933.0254.048 933.0254.I48 -
For long life and chemical compatibility
Suitable for upstream and downstream biopharmaceutical proceeses, Bioprene offers exceptionally long
peristaltic life, ensuring process security. Bioprene demonstrates a broad chemical compatibility; especially
resistance to strong acids, alkalis and oxidising agents.